THE DATASHEET OF
VM801B50A-BK
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Use of FTDI devices in life support and/or safety applications is entirely at the user’s risk, and the user agrees
to defend, indemnify and hold harmless FTDI from any and all damages, claims, suits or expense resulting
from such use.
VM801B Datasheet
Version.1.0

Version.1.0
Document Reference No.: FT_001073    Clearance No.: FTDI#425
1 Ordering Information
Note that the kits below require a 5V/1A power supply. It is NOT provided in the development kit, but is offered as an
optional accessory with the following  part types:
Part No. Description
VM801B43A-BK VM801B module, supports 3.3/5V MCU Adapter Board,  4.3” 480x272
resolution TFT LCD display panel preinstalled, black bezel
VM801B50A-BK VM801B module, supports 3.3/5V MCU Adapter Board, 5” 480x272 resolution
TFT LCD display panel preinstalled, black bezel
VM801B43A-PL VM801B module, supports 3.3/5V MCU Adapter Board,  4.3” 480x272
resolution TFT LCD display panel preinstalled, pearl bezel
VM801B50A-PL VM801B module, supports 3.3/5V MCU Adapter Board, 5” 480x272 resolution
TFT LCD display panel preinstalled, pearl bezel
VA-PSU-UK1 Accessory - UK Model 5V/1A USB Power Supply (Mfr # JX-B0520C-1-B)
VA-PSU-US1 Accessory - US Model 5V/1A USB Power Supply (Mfr # JX-B0520B-1-B)
VA-PSU-EU1 Accessory - EU Model 5V/1A USB Power Supply (Mfr # JX-B0520A-1-B)